Letterman's A-Day TigerWalk 5K Run/ 1 Mile Fun Run

3/19/2005
1 MILE FUN RUN Sex Age
1st Place(Under 13 years of age) Forest Gamble M 10
1st Place(Under 13 years of age) Hannah Cowart F 10
NAME SEX AGE
Tom Dever M 47
Kermit Davis M 38
Chasee Oliver M 19
Kristi Arledge F 35
Geoff Gottlieb M 27
Andy Taylor M 39
Ken Wiggins M 32
Will Yates M 32
Vardaro M 23
Brian Ray M 32
Andrew Connell M 23
Jay Heatherly M 25
Brian Carter M 15
No Name ? ?
Jennifer Brigati F 25
Todd Daniels M 34
Matt McFadden M 28
Chad M ?
Abrola Oladapo M 30
Adrian Quicke M 13
Randy Cox M 39
Elliott Smith M 19
Bill Pearce M 36
Mike Boatner M 41
Dave Flynn M 24
Scott Cummings M 40
Keith Padgett M 36
Michael Melton M 23
Jamie Williams M 30
Rudy Gaines M 46
Casey Cooper M 27
Erik Lewis M 32
Ben Elliott M 27
Bruce Hall M 36
Andy Cohen M 27
Steve Silvey M ?
Leanne Rutland F 28
Todd Gilbert M 32
Chad Womack M 29

FINISHING TIME

16:58
19:58
20:04
20:05
20:08
20:29
20:38
20:40
20:43
20:52
20:54
20:56
21:04
21:10
21:14
21:24
21:29
21:29
21:34
21:38
21:55
22:02
22:10
22:18
22:20
22:22
22:39
22:51
23:21
23:22
23:24
23:29
23:36
23:39
23:42
23:46
23:55
24:08:00
24:13:00



Rick Womack
Erik Schueller
Brad Hawes
Brad Johnson
Whitney Hagler
Lindsay Beasley
Jay Jones

Todd Hicks
Lewis Agnew
Bad Griffin

Ryan Best
Jason Noah

Jon Womack
Melanie Germany
David Beasley
Cary

Todd Kyser
Barrett Cornelius
Runner not found
Thomas Achilles
Rhonda Henry
Mile Duke

Tony McCullough
Tim Mixon
Michael Bowyer
Adam Newby
Caleb Cooper
Brian Steed

Jay Lurie

Steve Shapiro
Mike Kak

Alex Molt
Runner not found
Jason Dewitt
Brial Cole

Lia Almeida

Tom Tate
Jamey Green
Ben Ellis

Gwen Meeks
Kim Hunt

Chris Layfield
Amy Byars

Ken Martin
Charles Brown
Jamie Price
Megan Zickos
Runner not found
Alan Hunt

Kim Shaw
Jeanna

Dane Pridgen
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29

25
26
26
25
50
28
23
31
22
26
32
47
27

38
13

36
39
36
30
32
43
23
18

23
46
31
51

21
23
23
a7
29
14
43
29
29
25
29
13
39
19

27
23

29

24:13:00
24:14:00
24:22:00
24:28:00
24:29:00
24:33:00
24:54:00
25:00:00
25:12:00
25:16:00
25:19:00
25:25:00
25:50:00
25:56:00
25:59:00
26:01:00
26:03:00
26:03:00
26:11:00
26:17:00
26:18:00
26:20:00
26:23:00
26:30:00
26:41:00
26:48:00
26:50:00
27:02:00
27:07:00
27:16:00
27:17:00
27:30:00
27:52:00
27:55:00
27:57:00
28:03:00
28:10:00
28:22:00
28:23:00
28:27:00
28:44:00
28:48:00
28:57:00
28:59:00
29:17:00
29:18:00
29:32:00
29:39:00
29:52:00
29:53:00
29:54:00
29:55:00



Adrian Haynie
Michael Kelley
Chad

Niki Shier

Jim Shier

Ed Hamff

Sally Pitts
Jessica Pitt

Kip Womack
Brandon Hughes
Deborah Kirk
Graci Hartmann
Steve Yehley
Samantha Sims
Runner not found
Meredith Gruble
Casey Martin
Kelly Yokley
Brandon Thomas
David Schott Hyche
Erin Thomas
Lois Bright

Tony Godwin
Barry Prim

Lewis Agnew
Kelly Turner
Sueann Carroll
Stacy Brandon
Judy Jones
Darrell Parker
Angela Parker
Runner not found
Tony Edmondson
Marlene Shanks
Elizabeth Vaughn
Dana Bennet
Anna Pitts

Julie Collins
Tiffany Dunlap
Runner not found
Donna Parker
Karen Hughes
Stephanie

Bryan Kavanaugh
Kathy James
Duane Brandon
Jarrett Hill

Ryan Hill

Scott Hill
Jennifer Hill
Major Horton
David Duer
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24
19
30
24
53
49
24
21
30
30
29
22
32
26

19
19
38
29
40
25
44
37
37
36

56
59
34

56
58
45
25
23
26
35

38
33
23
24
44
31

37
37

29

29:59:00
30:00:00
30:04:00
30:17:00
30:17:00
30:20:00
30:21:00
30:24:00
30:38:00
30:41:00
30:51:00
31:14:00
31:17:00
31:24:00
31:55:00
32:14:00
32:15:00
32:18:00
32:37:00
32:54:00
33:09:00
33:27:00
33:34:00
33:47:00
33:48:00
34:20:00
34:20:00
34:21:00
34:24:00
34:31:00
34:31:00
34:36:00
34:40:00
34:53:00
35:03:00
35:04:00
35:39:00
35:53:00
35:59:00
36:01:00
36:07:00
36:16:00
36:24:00
36:40:00
37:15:00
37:15:00
37:33:00
37:33:00
37:34:00
37:34:00
38:19:00
38:31:00



Ed Davidson
Lin Davidson
Casey Roberts
Judy Jones
Maria Hamff
Laura Parker
Jerry Veal
Paul Parker

Tom Dever
Kermit Davis
Chasee Oliver
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20
29

48
44
59
51

47
38
19

39:33:00
39:41:00
40:12:00
40:13:00
40:25:00
41:13:00
43:51:00
48:25:00



Kristi Arledge
Geoff Gottlieb
Andy Taylor
Ken Wiggins
Will Yates
Vardaro

Brian Ray
Andrew Connell
Jay Heatherly
Brian Carter
No Name
Jennifer Brigati
Todd Daniels
Matt McFadden
Chad

Abrola Oladapo
Adrian Quicke
Randy Cox
Elliott Smith

Bill Pearce
Mike Boatner
Dave Flynn
Scott Cummings
Keith Padgett
Michael Melton
Jamie Williams
Rudy Gaines
Casey Cooper
Erik Lewis

Ben Elliott
Bruce Hall
Andy Cohen
Steve Silvey
Leanne Rutland
Todd Gilbert
Chad Womack
Rick Womack
Erik Schueller
Brad Hawes
Brad Johnson
Whitney Hagler
Lindsay Beasley
Jay Jones
Todd Hicks
Lewis Agnew
Bad Giriffin
Ryan Best
Jason Noah
Jon Womack
Melanie Germany
David Beasley
Cary
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35
27
39
32
32
23
32
23
25
15

25
34
28

30
13
39
19
36
41
24
40
36
23
30
46
27
32
27
36
27

28
32
29
29

25
26
26
25
50
28
23
31
22
26
32
47
27



Todd Kyser
Barrett Cornelius
Runner not found
Thomas Achilles
Rhonda Henry
Mile Duke

Tony McCullough
Tim Mixon
Michael Bowyer
Adam Newby
Caleb Cooper
Brian Steed

Jay Lurie

Steve Shapiro
Mike Kak

Alex Molt
Runner not found
Jason Dewitt
Brial Cole

Lia Almeida

Tom Tate
Jamey Green
Ben Ellis

Gwen Meeks
Kim Hunt

Chris Layfield
Amy Byars

Ken Martin
Charles Brown
Jamie Price
Megan Zickos
Runner not found
Alan Hunt

Kim Shaw
Jeanna

Dane Pridgen
Adrian Haynie
Michael Kelley
Chad

Niki Shier

Jim Shier

Ed Hamff

Sally Pitts
Jessica Pitt

Kip Womack
Brandon Hughes
Deborah Kirk
Graci Hartmann
Steve Yehley
Samantha Sims
Runner not found
Meredith Gruble
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38
13

36
39
36
30
32
43
23
18

23
46
31
51

21
23
23
a7
29
14
43
29
29
25
29
13
39
19

27
23

29
24
19
30
24
53
49
24
21
30
30
29
22
32
26

19



Casey Martin
Kelly Yokley
Brandon Thomas
David Schott Hyche
Erin Thomas
Lois Bright

Tony Godwin
Barry Prim

Lewis Agnew
Kelly Turner
Sueann Carroll
Stacy Brandon
Judy Jones
Darrell Parker
Angela Parker
Runner not found
Tony Edmondson
Marlene Shanks
Elizabeth Vaughn
Dana Bennet
Anna Pitts

Julie Collins
Tiffany Dunlap
Runner not found
Donna Parker
Karen Hughes
Stephanie

Bryan Kavanaugh
Kathy James
Duane Brandon
Jarrett Hill

Ryan Hill

Scott Hill
Jennifer Hill
Major Horton
David Duer

Ed Davidson

Lin Davidson
Casey Roberts
Judy Jones
Maria Hamff
Laura Parker
Jerry Veal

Paul Parker
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19
38
29
40
25
44
37
37
36

56
59
34

56
58
45
25
23
26
35

38
33
23
24
44
31

37
37

29
a7
20
29

48
44
59
51



